Propref
2M17675023288
2G090711180E2
2K162481001H)
2A019717311AA
2P221866GP340
2609087916900
280294450430
2Q231811123CC
202318111230

2K162345018P0

Namel

(UNIT1?2)

Name2

TESCO STORES LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY

Addr1

OFFICE 12 SIGNATURE HOUSE
UNITS 2-3 EMPRESS BUILDING
FOUR ACRE LANE

311 WARGRAVE ROAD

UNIT 34 GERARDS PARK

169 WEST END ROAD

THE NEWMARKET

SUITE 3 WOLVERHAMPTON HOUSE
SUITE 4 WOLVERHAMPTON HOUSE
121 CHURCH STREET

UNIT 13 & 148 MILL LANE

UNIT 38 GERARDS PARK

ART OF BARBER AT 249 WARGRAVE ROAD
90 WARGRAVE ROAD

OFFICE | AT UNIT 18

STALL 13 ST MARYS MARKET

9 NUTGROVE ROAD

OFFICE K1 AT UNIT 18

6 THE PARKS

27 NORTH ROAD

CATCHDALE MOSS FARM SHOP

54 CHURCH STREET (LL9)

15T FLR 105 MERE GRANGE
HORSESHOE HOTEL

1ST FLR 103 LEASIDE

UNIT 13 INGLENOOK FARM

UNIT 13 WINCHESTER ROAD
OWLS NEST HOTEL, WEST END ROAD
59 HALEFIELD STREET

OFFICE 13 SIGNATURE HOUSE
UNIT 11 CHALON WAY IND ESTATE
UNIT 31 GERARDS PARK

STORAGE LAND ADJ UNIT 8

391 MILLFIELD LANE

6 ELEPHANT LANE

MCDONALDS, EARLE STREET

11 DIAMOND BUSINESS PARK

PIED BULL HOTEL

PLAYDAYS CAFE

11A LAGRANGE ARCADE (LL90)
LEGH STREET

27 & 28 SUTTON OAK DRIVE
GROUND FLOOR 471-3 WARRINGTON ROAD
ROBERT MCBRIDE LTD

OFFICE C1 UNIT 17

1ELGIN COURT

OFFICE 17 SIGNATURE HOUSE

29 GERARDS PARK

ALEXANDER HOUSE, DIXON CLOSE
20-22 ANGLEZARKE ROAD

UNIT 5 ORMANDE STREET

UNITS 2/3 AND COOPER HOUSE
UNIT 7 SANKEY VALLEY IND ESTATE
UNIT 5 APEX INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
UNIT2, THE BARN

116 POCKET NOOK STREET

29 WESTFIELD STREET

66 NORTH JOHN STREET

311 CLIPSLEY LANE

UNIT 3 CHALON WAY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
UNIT 1 MILLFIELD BUSINESS PARK
UNIT 22 SALISBURY ROAD

WILKO LTD AT 49-53 MARKET STREET
1 COTHAM STREET

19 CHURCH STREET

OFFICE N AT UNIT 18

GND FLR, 97 HIGH STREET

39 QUEEN STREET

BREAKFAST BITES, JUBITS LANE
UNIT 36 GERARDS PARK

UNIT 6 ORMANDE STREET

ADJ 57 PARK ROAD

WINDERMERE MEDICAL CENTRE
UNIT 1 @ CENTRAL TIMBER

38 CHURCH ROAD

OFFICE F

SUTTON MANOR MINES GAS SITE
UNIT 23 SALISBURY ROAD

20 COWLEY HILL LANE

31NORTH ROAD

56 BRIDGE STREET

31 CHURCH ROAD

52 WESTFIELD STREET

THE ROCKET, 474 WARRINGTON ROAD
248 NUTGROVE ROAD

52 ORMISKIRK STREET

ACTION HOUSE

5 JUNCTION LANE

UNIT 6A MILL LANE

76 CAMBRIDGE ROAD

GND FLR UNIT 7 CROSS HOUSE
UNIT P6C-PEC PARR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
UNIT P YEW TREE TRADING ESTATE
40 CHURCH STREET (LL14)

UNIT 13 BOLD BUSINESS CENTRE
BST AT 121 CHURCH STREET

SUITE 8 WOLVERHAMPTON HOUSE
11A PARR STREET

142 CHURCH ROAD

OFFICE P AT UNIT 18

Addr2

232A RAINHILL ROAD

EMPRESS WORKS, PENNY LANE

STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

COLLEGE STREET

HAYDOCK

47 MARKET STREET

123 CHURCH STREET

123 CHURCH STREET

STHELENS

RAINFORD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

COLLEGE STREET

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

LEA GREEN BUSINESS PARK

ST MARYS ARCADE

STHELENS

LEA GREEN BUSINESS PARK

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

STHELENS

CATCHDALE MOSS LANE

STHELENS

LEASIDE

DERBYSHIRE HILL ROAD

MERE GRANGE

MOSS NOOK LANE

HAYDOCK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
K

ST HELENS
NEWTON LE WILLOWS

SANDWASH CLOSE, RAINFORD IND ESTATE
(54-58) HIGH STREET

CENTRAL STREET

STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

ST HELENS

RAINHILL

EUROLINK

LEA GREEN BUSINESS PARK
RAINHILL

232A RAINHILL ROAD

COLLEGE STREET

OLD BOSTON TRADING ESTATE
SANKEY VALLEY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
ST HELENS

MIILLFIELD BUSINESS PARK,
JUNCTION LANE

KILBUCK LANE, HAYDOCK
INGLENOOK FARM, MOSS NOOK LANE
ST HELENS

STHELENS

ST HELENS

HAYDOCK

CHALON WAY

MILLFIELD LANE HAYDOCK
HAYDOCK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
NEWTON LE WILLOWS

ST HELENS

ST HELENS

LEA GREEN BUSINESS PARK
NEWTON LE WILLOWS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

ST HELENS

COLLEGE STREET

ST HELENS

ST HELENS

WINDERMERE AVENUE

COLLEGE STREET

RAINFORD

UNIT 17 LEA GREEN BUSINESS PARK
WARRINGTON ROAD

HAYDOCK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

ST HELENS

ST HELENS

ST HELENS

RAINFORD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
STHELENS

THE PORTLAND CENTRE
CORNWALL STREET
KILBUCK LANE

STHELENS

BOLD LANE

STHELENS

123 CHURCH STREET
STHELENS

HAYDOCK

LEA GREEN BUSINESS PARK

Addr3
RAINHILL
HAYDOCK
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
STHELENS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
RAINFORD
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
EUROLINK
CHURCH STREET
MERSEYSIDE
EUROLINK
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
ECCLESTON
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS
STHELENS
RAINFORD
HAYDOCK
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
RAINHILL
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
RAINFORD
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

MILLFIELD LANE, HAYDOCK
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE

ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS
HAYDOCK, ST HELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
EUROLINK
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
HAYDOCK
MERSEYSIDE
RAINFORD, ST HELENS
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE

ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE
EUROLINK

Addra.
PRESCOT MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS

STHELENS
STHELENS

STHELENS
ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

PRESCOT MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

PRESCOT MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS

WIDNES, CHESHIRE
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

STHELENS

ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS

Postcode
135410
WA119TF
WA9 482
WA12 8EW
WA101FZ
WA11 0AH

27750

3050

Vo Propdescrip
FFICE

STORES, SHOWROOMS AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES

OFFICE

0 OFFICE

OFFICES AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
MARKET STALL & PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

OFFICES AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
DAY NURSERY AND PREMISES

OFFICE
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
Warehouse and Premises

LAND USED FOR STORAGE AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

RESTAURANT AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES

PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
CHILDREN'S PLAYCENTRE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

WORKSHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

FACTORY AND PREMISES

OFFICES AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

OFFICE

Warehouse and Premises
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE, OFFICE AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
OFFICES, STORE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

CLUB AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

OFFICE AND PREMISES

WORKSHOP AND PREMISES

VEHICLE REPAIR WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

BANK AND PREMISES

OFFICES AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

KIOSK AND PREMISES

WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
GYMNASIUM AND PREMISES
Advertising Right and Premises
SURGERY AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

OFFICES AND PREMISES

ELECTRICITY GENERATING PLANT AND PREMISES

WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

TAKEAWAY AND PREMISES
RESTAURANT & PREMISES

WINE BAR AND PREMISES

PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
HAIRDRESSING SALON AND PREMISES
STORE

HAIRDRESSING SALON AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES

WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICE

WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
SURGERY AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES

Account Holderl

RAINHILL BUSINESS CENTRE LTD
FISWALL BUSINESS AND CATERING
L & C INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MIRES GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
GM ESTATES LIMITED

PEARSE LIMITED

TRUSTEES OF THE JERROLD MFG CO
TRUSTEES OF THE JERROLD MFG CO
THE JERROLD MANUFACTURING
STOCKPORT INSULATION AND STORAGE
LANCASHIRE INSULATION SERVICES
THE ART OF BARBER STYLE LTD
SAFA CARWASH LIMITED

BCL INDUSTRIAL CONCRETE FLOORS
ST HELENS COUNCIL (MARKET)
ALTECH REPAIRS LIMITED
ACCOLADE FAMILIES LTD

GMC PROPERTY LTD

EASY SM LTD

THE K9 BARN LTD

ST HELENS COUNCIL ()LL)

RR UK (SOUTH) LIMITED.

TRUST INNS LTD

FOOT TWO LTD

INGLENOOK FARM LTD

LASERMET LIMITED

THE OWLSNEST LIMITED

BEARLY THERE LTD

RAINHILL BUSINESS CENTRE LTD
KINGSWOOD CANDLE COMPANY LTD
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
MADORA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
AR.D AUTOBODIES LTD

AIDAN ALEXANDER ESTATES AND
LLPT FOODS LIMITE

ORGANON PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
OCJ HOSPITALITY LIMITED
EVER-EVOLVING LTD

ST HELENS COUNCIL ()LL)

LP SD ONE LIMITED

NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
LP SD ONE LIMITED

ROBERT MCBRIDE LTD
DELIVERWORX LTD

AAM NORTH WEST LTD

MEDELLIN CONSULT LTD

SUNSYNK UK LTD

UNITED UK 2020 PROPCO 8 LTD
LIMETREE ENGINEERING LTD
PROSHIM SUPPLIES UK LIMITED
JLT PROPERTIES LTD

SANKEY CAR CARE LTD

WILLIAM FISHWICK & SON LIMITED
INGLENOOK FARM LTD
FINGERPOST COMMUNITY GROUP
HOUSE LD LIMITED

THE INTEGRAL CARE HUB LTD

BOSH SHOP LTD

PR SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED.
AR.D AUTOBODIES LTD

VIRTUOSO GOLF LTD

WILKO LIMITED

WILKO LIMITED

SARELA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HIGHER END CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
EREZ LIMITED

EREZ LIMITED

W. SWINDELLS & SON (ROOFING)
INTEGRAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
GARDEN TIMBER DESIGNS LIMITED
WILDSTONE ESTATES LIMITED

S5 MEDICAL SERVICES LTD
FOSTERS UPVC & ALUMINIUM LTD
HANNAH CLARKE LTD

LONGWAY AVENUES (LA) CARE LTD
SUTTON POWER LIMITED

THE PRUDENTIAL ASSURANCE COMPANY
NORTH TOWN LTD

INSIDE MAKES IT OUT LTD

PJ CORP STORES LIMITED

SSA (NW) LTD

CIRCUS CM LIMITED

ERETNO LTD

RESERVOIR DOG GROOMING AND PET
GUD BUILDERS LIMITED

REFLEX VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED
ONTIME PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED
MONZALINE LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE ROAD CARPETS

STAND FAST LIMITED

POPPIES EUROPE LTD

DX GROUP PLC

THEAWORLDUK CIC

JLT PROPERTIES LTD

TRUSTEES OF THE JERROLD MFG CO
TRUSTEES OF THE JERROLD MFG CO
TRUSTEES OF THE JERROLD MFG CO
VETPARTNERS PRACTICES LIMITED
THE STORAGE TEAM LIMITED

Account Holder2

EQUIPMENT LIMITED

(TEXTILES) LTD PENSION FUND
(TEXTILES) LTD PENSION FUND
COMPANY (TEXTILES LTD) PENSION F
COMPANY LIMITED

UMITED

T/A DARYA CAR WASH
UMITED

T/ASTAR MOON FISH & CHIPS

UMITED

LETTINGS LIMITED
T/A MCDONALDS RESTAURANT

T/A CHI CHI'S SOFT PLAY

IN ADMINISTRATION
IN ADMINISTRATION

T/AKINGS BARBERS
T/A BLADE BARBERS
UMITED
UMITED

T/A HANNAH CLARK ADVANCED

UMITED
T/ABREAD & WINE

T/APIXI ST HELENS
T/APAPAJOHN'S

T/ATHE COTTAGE TANDOORI

SUPPLIES LTD

AND FLOORING LTD

(TEXTILES) LTD PENSION FUND
(TEXTILES) LTD PENSION FUND
(TEXTILES) LTD PENSION FUND

Liable From
30/11/2023
28/11/2023
18/11/2023
14/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
08/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
02/11/2023
01/11/2023
01/11/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
28/10/2023
28/10/2023
21/10/2023
17/10/2023
16/10/2023
13/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
10/10/2023
05/10/2023
04/10/2023
03/10/2023
02/10/2023
28/09/2023
28/09/2023
27/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
25/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023
19/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
14/09/2023
05/09/2023
05/09/2023
05/09/2023
04/09/2023
04/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
31/08/2023
28/08/2023
25/08/2023
17/08/2023
14/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
09/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
07/08/2023
06/08/2023
04/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
29/07/2023
27/07/2023
19/07/2023
14/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
10/07/2023
07/07/2023
04/07/2023
03/07/2023
02/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
30/06/2023
29/06/2023
27/06/2023
26/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
22/06/2023
21/06/2023

rp_type
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2Q233121500PK
2107575617100
2115445133540

2A01971709800

UNIT 17F WESTSIDE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
171 ORMSKIRK ROAD

335 ROBINS LANE

70-72 BICKERSTAFFE STREET

16 WATERSIDE COURT (LL1C)

18 WATERSIDE COURT (LL1A)

UNIT 7 ORMANDE STREET

34 HALL STREET

1 WATERSIDE COURT (LL3G)

94-100 WARGRAVE ROAD

JACKSON STREET
RAINFORD

STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS

STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

WA 3AT
WA118HR
WA9 3PN
WA10 1DS
WA9 1UA
WA9 1UA
WA SAE
WA10 1DL
WA9 1UA
WA12 9R)

4150

3850
30750
15750

STORE
SHOP AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES.
OFFICES AND PREMISES.
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

13-UK ENGINEERING LTD

SIGLR PROPERTIES LIMITED

ST HELENS PHARMACY LIMITED.

ST HELENS COUNCIL

BREW 13 SERVICES LIMITED

KINGSCROWN LAND COMMERCIAL UMITED
ACORN ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LTD.

RED ROBIN HOMECARE LTD

HAND IN HAND HOMECARE AGENCY UIMITED
ERESTLTD

15/06/2023
12/06/2023
10/06/2023
08/06/2023
08/06/2023
05/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023
01/06/2023

fonnano000n



